
Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er ROUTET PHILIPPE CHATEAUROUX 166035Y 300 68 16 2 200 48 16 2 36 500 116 4,31
2e POT MAXIME BELLEVILLE 147965G 300 65 16 3 286 85 16 35 586 150 3,91
3e TINEL BERNARD BELLEVILLE 145464U 275 89 16 1 195 69 16 33 470 158 2,97
4e DUCHET DIDIER CHATEAUROUX 163181W 300 92 16 1 197 46 12 1 30 497 138 3,60
5e BOURDARAULT YANNICK ROMORANTIN 150347W 256 70 12 1 199 61 16 1 30 455 131 3,47
6e PINON MICHEL SALBRIS 169556A 259 97 12 1 300 89 16 1 30 559 186 3,01
7e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042Q 265 100 12 300 85 16 1 29 565 185 3,05
8e CRUVEILLER DOMINIQUE BELLEVILLE 119113D 300 105 16 192 72 12 28 492 177 2,78
9e CABARET HERVE BLOIS 018850A 272 98 16 258 93 12 28 530 191 2,77
10e NGUYEN THUA DANH CHATEAUROUX 130353P 276 89 8 1 200 64 16 25 476 153 3,11
11e PARDE MATHIS COSNE 162663H 253 104 12 190 65 12 24 443 169 2,62
12e LECANU CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 119662K 160 80 12 147 63 12 24 307 143 2,15
13e BACO MICHEL VILLEFRANCHE 018471L 167 80 16 184 111 8 24 351 191 1,84
14e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515D 262 111 12 250 95 8 20 512 206 2,49
15e MENIGAUD BERTRAND BOURGES 019193F 137 78 8 232 91 12 20 369 169 2,18
16e CHAUSSIVERT PIERRE AUBIGNY 147406Z 289 105 12 154 72 5 17 443 177 2,50
17e VAGNER MICHEL BELLEVILLE 116509D 205 96 5 259 106 12 17 464 202 2,30
18e NUNEZ ALAIN BOURGES 145600A 222 90 8 230 86 5 13 452 176 2,57
19e COURTILLON DENIS ROMORANTIN 018947T 168 78 5 271 94 8 13 439 172 2,55
20e PERTUISEL LUC COSNE 139607N 208 93 8 222 96 5 13 430 189 2,28
21e NAGY STANISLAV FOURCHAMBAULT 151912Y 247 103 8 139 76 5 13 386 179 2,16
22e LIERRE CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 122546I 130 80 5 156 65 5 10 286 145 1,97
23e SITTER JACQUES BLOIS 144314O 215 116 5 142 101 5 10 357 217 1,65
24e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490E 236 105 8 8 236 105 2,25
25e LEBIDOIS GILLES SALBRIS 127572Q 199 95 5 forfait T2 5 199 95 2,09
26e AUBRUN XAVIER SALBRIS 018386E 189 109 5 forfait T2 5 189 109 1,73
27e PETIT JEAN SALBRIS 111609R 143 110 5 5 143 110 1,30
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LIBRE R2 2,30  3,99 TOUR N°2 24/01/2022

















Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er POT MAXIME BELLEVILLE 147965G 300 65 16 3 19 300 65 4,62
2e ROUTET PHILIPPE CHATEAUROUX 166035Y 300 68 16 2 18 300 68 4,41
3e DUCHET DIDIER CHATEAUROUX 163181W 300 92 16 1 17 300 92 3,26
4e TINEL BERNARD BELLEVILLE 145464U 275 89 16 1 17 275 89 3,09
5e CRUVEILLER DOMINIQUE BELLEVILLE 119113D 300 105 16 16 300 105 2,86
6e CABARET HERVE BLOIS 018850A 272 98 16 16 272 98 2,78
7e BACO MICHEL VILLEFRANCHE 018471L 167 80 16 16 167 80 2,09
8e BOURDARAULT YANNICK ROMORANTIN 150347W 256 70 12 1 13 256 70 3,66
9e PINON MICHEL SALBRIS 169556A 259 97 12 1 13 259 97 2,67
10e CHAUSSIVERT PIERRE AUBIGNY 147406Z 289 105 12 12 289 105 2,75
11e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042Q 265 100 12 12 265 100 2,65
12e PARDE MATHIS COSNE 162663H 253 104 12 12 253 104 2,43
13e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515D 262 111 12 12 262 111 2,36
14e LECANU CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 119662K 160 80 12 12 160 80 2,00
15e NGUYEN THUA DANH CHATEAUROUX 130353P 276 89 8 1 9 276 89 3,10
16e NUNEZ ALAIN BOURGES 145600A 222 90 8 8 222 90 2,47
17e NAGY STANISLAV FOURCHAMBAULT 151912Y 247 103 8 8 247 103 2,40
18e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490E 236 105 8 8 236 105 2,25
19e PERTUISEL LUC COSNE 139607N 208 93 8 8 208 93 2,24
20e MENIGAUD BERTRAND BOURGES 019193F 137 78 8 8 137 78 1,76
21e COURTILLON DENIS ROMORANTIN 018947T 168 78 5 5 168 78 2,15
22e VAGNER MICHEL BELLEVILLE 116509D 205 96 5 5 205 96 2,14
23e LEBIDOIS GILLES SALBRIS 127572Q 199 95 5 5 199 95 2,09
24e SITTER JACQUES BLOIS 144314O 215 116 5 5 215 116 1,85
25e AUBRUN XAVIER SALBRIS 018386E 189 109 5 5 189 109 1,73
26e LERRE CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 122546I 130 80 5 5 130 80 1,63
27e PETIT JEAN SALBRIS 111609R 143 110 5 5 143 110 1,30
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T2 1/2 finale Rk Total
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Total
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Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
LIBRE R2 2,30  3,99 TOUR N°1 07/11/2021
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